SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC
WKN: 8316

ISIN:  JP3890350006

Overview

2024/09/18 19:10:25

Price
55.38 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.97% (-0.54)

JP3890350006
8316
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

72,841 EUR
NIKKEI 225

55.83 EUR (145)
56.47 EUR (143)
55.82 EUR
55.99 EUR
55.02 EUR
55.92 EUR
55.65779 EUR
940

52,365.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/18 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3890350006&ID_NOTATION=269413380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3890350006&ID_NOTATION=269413380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc8f54a0a45c942cdf6047a0c32a04b94089da33149072db8abd9a79e214d4bc&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6892a5ce448faf2be&time=1726767172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=194ff2a89b26cd503b372597a620bfe30a67fa1be8700f736a92fbc925f0e6a6&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f74240d77e117fe1a&time=1726767172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e6515816e54a73976257c8f98b06c748abc812d2ff16a92bbf042b7e0b86b8b&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=63fb2120fce43751a&time=1726767172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7050a5b840b1b1600c43d3f5532a03137bc48d8abfd2d1874bf18cdf9df9dcc&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c8bce6c0ce8604b5&time=1726767172&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=038a6a7ec9ed39a5f37d1520275d9b6256e3a9e63e873217e5227d7f697b1e0b&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7698f25624f4191c&time=1726767172&tool=RSC

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Details

2024/09/18 19:10:25

Price
55.38 EUR

Difference © -097%(-0.54)

General attributes

ISIN JP3890350006
Symbol 8316
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72,841 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 55.83 EUR (145)
Ask (Ask size) 56.47 EUR (143)
Open 55.82 EUR
High 55.99 EUR
Low 55.02 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.92 EUR
VWAP 55.65779 EUR
Volume (pcs) 940
Trading volume 52,365.83
Number of trades 8
Last size 143
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +6.07% +19.92% +81.56%
Perf (abs.) +3.20 +9.29 +25.12
Beta - - -
Volatility 35.45 31.77 28.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 19:10 55.38 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 8,795.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:01 55.38 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 17:43 55.96 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 55.31 EUR

57.42 EUR (451
58.73 EUR (546
59.53 EUR (359

67.23 EUR (2024/08/01
44.06 EUR (2024/01/02
67.23 EUR (2024/08/01
41.96 EUR (2023/12/20

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.04

504.93

0.00

0.04

0.00

)
)
)
52.66 EUR (308)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
7

16,094
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6348037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6348037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421247

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

10:48 56.50 EUR

18:13 59.36 USD

16:30 55.22 EUR

08:14 55.61 EUR

0.00

1.60

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6498547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6486493

SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

¥ SMBC

Members of Management Board

Jun Ohta Chairman of Managing
Board
Contact Detalls Makoto Member of Executive
SUMITOMO MITSUI FINANCIAL GROUP Takashima Committee
INC. Teiko Kudo Member of Executive
- Committee
1-1-2, Yurakucho, Chiyoda-ku - 100-0006 Toru Member of Executive
Tokyo Nakashima Committee

Telefon: 03-5512-3411
Fax: 03-3504-8350
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Board of directors

Takeshi Kunibe  Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Akihiro Member of Supervisory

Fukutome Board

Charles Lake Member of Supervisory
Board

Eriko Sakurai Member of Supervisory
Board

Fumihiko Ito Member of Supervisory
Board

Jenifer Rogers ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Katsuyoshi Member of Supervisory

Shinbo Board

Manabu Narita ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Masayuki Member of Supervisory

Matsumoto Board

Shozo Yamazaki Member of Supervisory
Board

Teiko Kudo Member of Supervisory
Board

Toshihiro Isshiki  Member of Supervisory
Board

Yasuyuki Member of Supervisory

Kawasaki Board

Yoshinobu Member of Supervisory

Tsutsui Board

Yoshiyuki Gono  Member of Supervisory
Board
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